
     City of North Miami Beach, Florida  
 

     Community Development Department 

 

 

17050 NE 19th Ave.  North Miami Beach, FL 33162  Tel: 305. 948.2966  Fax: 305.787.6012  nmbcomdev@citynmb.com 
 
 

 

The City’s Technical Review of Application for Development Meeting (TRAD) are scheduled every fourth 

Thursday of the month  in the conference room of the Public Service Building, at 17050 N.E. 19th Avenue, 

North Miami Beach, FL 33162. Please see below for the 2020 Technical Review of Application for 

Development Meeting (TRAD):  

 

 

 

2020 TRAD Submission Deadlines 2020 TRAD Meetings 

January 2, 2020 Thursday, January 23, 2020 

February 6, 2020 Thursday, February 27, 2020 

March 5, 2020 Thursday, March 26, 2020 

April 2, 2020 Thursday, April 23, 2020 

May 7, 2020 Thursday, May 28, 2020 

June 4, 2020 Thursday, June 25, 2020 

July 2, 2020 Thursday, July 23, 2020 

August 6, 2020 Thursday, August 27, 2020 

September 3, 2020 Thursday, September 24, 2020 

October 1, 2020 Thursday October 22, 2020 

October 29, 2020 Friday, November 20, 2020 

November 25, 2020 Friday, December 18, 2020 
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